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GENERAL INFORMATION 

Opening Year	 : 2003
Last Renovation	 : 2023
Category	 : 5 Stars
Investor	 : Adalı Otelcilik Turizm Organizasyon Ticaret A.Ş.
Total Area	 : 100.000 m²
Parking Lot	 : There is a limited open car park. Valet parking is not available.
Elevators	 : 12 Elevators are available
Season	 : 2026 Summer Season
Concept	 : Ultra All Inclusive
Heating-Cooling	 : Central
For Handicapped Guests	 : Suitable
Meeting/Conference Room	 : Available.
Credit Cards	 : Visa, MasterCard
Pets	 : Not allowed.
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CONTACT / LOCATION INFORMATION

Address	 : Kundu Mah. Yaşar Sobutay Bulv. Kremlin Otel Sit. No: 98/10
	   İç Kapı No: Z01 Aksu  Antalya				    			 
Phone	 : +90 242 431 24 00
Phone 2	 : +90 242 431 24 16							     
E-mail 1	 : info@kremlinpalace.com.tr  						    
E-mail 2	 : sales@atghotels.com
Web	 : www.kremlinpalace.com.tr
Antalya Airport	 : 16 km
Antalya City Center	 : 21 km
The Nearest Settlement	 : Kundu - 2 km
Public Transport Connections	 : Taxi, Bus									       
Location of the beach	 : Directly at the beach with its own pier. Sandy beach with small pebbles.

ACCOMMODATION		

Number of Rooms	 :	824 rooms are locoted in three blocks.	
Number of Buildings	 :	1 Lobby Building + 3 Blocks
Number of Beds	 :	1650
Number of floors	 :	4 - 6 Floors
Room Types	 :	 Superior Standard Room, Dublex Family Suite, Kremlin Suite Room, 
                                                                       Royal Deluxe Room, Royal King Suite Room					   
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SUPERIOR
 STANDARD 

ROOM

631

23 m²

2+2 / 3

1 Sleeping Room

9

1 Single Bed 

+ 1 Double Bed

✓

✓

✓

✓

X

✓

✓

✓

✓

Ceramic or Carpet

Free

✓

X

✓

✓

✓

Central

✓

✓

Everyday

Every second day

Garden View

DUBLEX
 FAMILY 
SUITE

127

48 m²

4+1 

1 Parent Room 

+ 1 Children’s Room

(On the second floor)

X

1 Double Bed + 2 Single  Sofa

in Bed Comfort

✓

✓ (1)

✓ (2)

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Ceramic or Carpet

Free

✓

X

✓

✓

✓

Central

✓

✓

Everyday

Every second day

Garden View

ROYAL DELUXE
 ROOM

2

80 m²

2

1 Sleeping Room 

+ 1 Living Room

 + 1 Kitchen

X

1 Double Bed

✓

✓

✓ (2)

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Carpet/ Laminat

Free

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Central

✓

✓

Everyday

Every second day

Garden View

ROOM FACILITIES

ROOMS / FEATURES

Number of Rooms 

Area m²

Person capacity

Room Sections

Handicap Room

Bed Type

Balcony or Terrace

Shower or Bathtub

WC

Safe (Free)

Seating Group

Telephone

LCD TV - Satellite

Music Channel (by TV)

Mini bar (Free)

Floor

Bathrobe (on request)

Slipper (Free)

VIP Amenities (Shaving Set, 

Tooth Set, Comb, Nail File, 

Shoe Polish, Bath Sponge, 

Shoe Horn)

Hair dryer

Wi-fi

Make up mirror

Air condition

Kettle

Tee, Coffee

Room Cleaning

Bed Sheet/Towel Changing

View
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ROYAL KING SUITE 
ROOM

1

120 m²

4

1 Sleeping Room 

+ 1 Living Room 

+ 1 Office 

+ 1 Kitchen

X

1 Double Bed

✓

✓

✓ (2)

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Carpet/ Laminat

Free

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Central

✓

✓

Everyday

Every second day

Garden View

KREMLIN SUITE
 ROOM

63

50 m²

 2+2

1 Sleeping Room

X

 1 Double Bed + 2 Single Sofa 

in Bed Comfort

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

Carpet

Free

✓

X

✓

✓

✓

Central

✓

✓

Everyday

Every second day

Garden View

*(Towel changes are daily, except for those on hangers, as per information provided) (Sheet and duvet cover changes are provided every other day)
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* During the stay one A la Carte Restaurant visits is free of charge (min. 7 night stay. Reservation is required).
* Requests that do not meet the overnight stay requirement and additional usage requests are considered as paid services.

ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE FOOD CONCEPT

RESTAURANTS MEALS DESCRIPTION 

Stolitsa Main Restaurant

7/24 Terem Open Buffet Restaurant

Raj Mahal Indian À la Carte Restaurant 

Pasha Turkish À la Carte Restaurant

Marine Fish À la Carte Restaurant

La Gondola Italian À la Carte Restaurant

Barbeque À la Carte Restaurant (subject to the charge)

Pasha Restaurant

Taka Fish and Bread

Patisserie(Lobby)

Tsar Tent

Food Corner

Room Service

Breakfast 

Lunch 

Dinner 

(No reservation. 
Free of charge.)

 Dinner 
(Reservation required)

 Dinner 
(Reservation required)

 Dinner 
(Reservation required)

 Dinner 
(Reservation required)

 Dinner 
(Reservation required)

Snack

Snack

Sandwich/Dessert/Cookie

Snack

Snack

For a Fee

WORKING HOURS

07:00 - 10:30

12:30 - 14:30

19:00 - 21:30

24 Hours   

19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 22:00

12:30 - 16:00

12:00 - 16:00

11:00 - 23:00

10:30 - 18:00

12:00 - 16:00

24 Hours 

The buffet breakfast, diet buffet, and  all drinks are served to the 
table. For disabled guests, priority table.

The buffet lunch, diet buffet, and all drinks are served to the table. 
For disabled guests, priority table.

Every evening, a buffet dinner prepared with different themes, diet 
buffet, and  all drinks are served to the table. For disabled 

guests, priority table.

Throughout the day, guests can enjoy an open buffet offering 
a refined selection of international delicacies.

We invite our guests to discover the unique flavours 
of the Indian cuisine.

The traditional dishes of Turkish cuisine is offered to the guests 
an authentic taste experience.

It offers a unique taste experience with fresh fish and seafood from 
the Mediterranean and Aegean seas.

Offers a select taste experience of Italian cuisine in a welcoming 
and friendly atmosphere.

Guests are served fish sandwiches.

Offers a variety of gözleme and pide

Offers Waffles, Pancakes, Ice Cream (Open), Pizza, Salad, 
Hamburger, Hot Dog, Döner, Fruit

Serving with International cuisine dishes to guests room day 
and night.

We offer a variety of meats carefully prepared by our chefs, which 
our guests can enjoy cooking themselves on the grill.

Snack service (burgers, lahmacun, pide, köfte, etc.) during 
working hours.

It offers its guests a sweet break with carefully prepared desserts 
and delicious sandwiches from Turkish and world cuisines.
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ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE CONCEPT

BAR NAME

Divo Lobby Bar

Zvezda Bar

Arbat Bar

Senat Disco Bar

Spa Vitamin Bar

Arena Bar

Marine Bar 

Avrora Beach Bar

Beer House

WHISKEY

RAKI

VODKA

RUMS

LIQUEURS

APPERATIVES

TEQUILA

GINS

COGNAC

DESCRIPTION WORKING HOURS

Chivas Regal (12 years old), Jack Daniels, JB, Johnie Walker Red, Balantines, Jim Beam, Long John, High Land Queen

Yeşil Efe, Efe Gold, Yeni Rakı, Tekirdağ, Tayfa, Beylerbeyi 3, Beylerbeyi Tera Gold.

Absolut, Smirnoff, Gilbeys

Bacardi, Havana Club, Captain Morgan White, Rom Isla Antiquie, Santa Cruise

Baileys, Jägermeister, Malibu, Coconut, Amaretto

Campari, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Martini Extra Dry, Vittone Bianco, Flipetti Extra Dry, Perlino Rosso, Aperol 

Olmega, Casco Viego, Orendian		

Gordon’s, Beefeater, Gilbeys Cin						    

 Napolyon Brandy, St. Remy VSOP

* At all service points, imported alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages not included in the concept (special champagnes, cellar wines and branded
    wines, luxury spirits, premium whiskies, cognac and luxury liqueurs) are subject to a charge.
* If supply problems occur with some imported drinks, similar or equivalent products will be served.
* Soft drinks and beer in the minibar are replenished once daily.
* In our bars, drinks are served only by the glass. Bottle service for alcoholic beverages is charged.
* Imported drinks are served only in certain bars.
* In all bars, drinks are served via menu cards and QR codes.
* Alcoholic beverages are not served to guests under 18 years of age.
* During opening hours, beverages in all restaurants and bars are served to the table.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
hot coffee and tea selections, and cold drinks are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
hot coffee and tea selections, and cold drinks are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
hot coffee and tea selections, and cold drinks are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
cold drinks are served.

Detox drinks, packed orange juice, and herbal teas are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
cold drinks are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
cold drinks are served.

 Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, a variety of special cocktails, 
cold drinks are served.

Beer varieties

24 Hours Open

09:00 - 00:00

09:00 - 21:00

23:30 - 02:00 

11:00 - 19:00

09:00 - 01:00

10:00 - 18:00

10:00 - 18:00

24 Hours Open

Bottle of Coke, Bottle of Fanta, Sparkling Water, Plastic Bottle of Water, Beer, Tea-Coffee, (Hot Setup)

MINIBAR CONTENTS
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BEACH

BEACH DESCRIPTION BEACH LENGTH PIER

Directly at the beach, sandy beach with small pebbles. 200 m

POOLS - AQUAPARK  

POOL NAME

Main Outdoor Pool 

Indoor Pool

Indoor Pool for Children

Outdoor Children Pool (with 6 slides)

Slide Pool (with 3 slides)

AREA (M²)

1938

180

12

550

227

DEPTH (CM)

145  | 205 

145  | 205 

35

30

125

DESCRIPTION

Outdoor Area + Fresh Water.

Indoor Area + Fresh Water.

Indoor Area + Fresh Water.

Outdoor Area + Fresh Water.

Outdoor Area + Fresh Water.

WORKING HOURS

08:00-20:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

10:00-12:00/14:00-16:00

10:00-12:00/14:00-16:00

2 private Piers:1 Pavilion Pier + 1 pier for 
sunbeds (depending on weather conditions)                                                                                                                                      

Pier starts to serve as of 01.05.
Pavilion pier starts to serve as of 15.05.

* Opening–closing periods and hours may vary depending on weather conditions.
* Some slides have age and height restrictions.



ANIMATION

FOR KIDS

• Live Music
• Water Gymnastics
• Oriental
• Basketball
• Daytime Parties
• Table Tennis
• Morning Gymnastics

• Play ground
• Mini Club for children from 4 - 11 years
• Baby Room  0 - 3 years (Accompanied by parents)
• Mini Disco
• Junior Club for children between 12 and 16 years 
   (High season)

• Sports Activities
• Pool Games
• Competitions
• Creative Activities

• Zumba
• Dart
• Boccia
• Surprise Competitions
• Concept Night Parties
• Yoga
• Step Aerobik

• Water Ball
• Pool Games
• Sports Festival
• Night Shows
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ANGEL & HAPPY PIRATES KIDS CLUB

Open hours: 09:00 - 23:00

• Table Games         
• Musical Gymnastics        
• Wooden Games
• Archery Competition  
• Water Polo 
• Music Instrument Lesson      
• Secrets of Cooking at Cooking School      
• Karaoke   
• Art School (Painting Workshop)     
• Painting Techniques 
• Children’s Festival    
• Cinema Night      
• String Painting Art  
• Water Competition   
• Zip Zip Fun  	
• Gymnastics

• Outdoor Sports  
• Water Games  
• Water Park
• Quilling Technique Workshop    
• Bag Design    
• Plaster Figure Workshop   
• Children’s Shows
• Playstation 
• Musical Games
• PINATA Game
• Mask Painting 
• Nature Activities   
• Mini Disco
• Kids Zumba
• Kida Yoga
• Bowling   		

• Table Tennis
• Play Dough
• Origami 
• Handicraft Workshop    
• Children’s Shows  
• Cartoon 
• Children’s Summer Festival 
• Kite Festival 
• Happy Disco
• Origami Master    
• Glitter Slime    
• Search Games
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FREE

OTHER SERVICES

HONEYMOON CONCEPT

FOR A FEE

•	Turkish Bath, Sauna, Fitness Center
•	Highchairs
•	Competitions, activities, theme parties 
	 and evening and day animation activities.
•	Table Tennis + Equipment
•	Wi-fi on the whole area (wireless)
•	Live Music (Certain Days)
•	Wake-up Service
•	Special themed nights and Shows
•	Parasols, sun loungers and beach towels are 
	 at the pool and beach are included.
•	Mini - Club  (4-11 years old)
•	Basketball court       
•	Boccia, Darts, Water Polo
•	Tennis court (1) + equipment
•	Yoga, Water Gym, Zumba

• Champagne, Dried Fruit, Cookies, Turkish Delight, Fruit Plate
• Breakfast in the room (only once)
• Flower Room Decoration, Bathrobe, Slippers
• Priority and Table Decoration for A la Carte Restaurant Reservations. (Only once) (Honeymoon couples must make an 
  A la carte reservation on their first day of arrival.)

•	Pavilions on the Beach
•	Laundry + Dry Cleaning
•	Baby sitter
•	Special organizations for birthday,
	 wedding day and marriage proposal
•	Hairdresser
•	Shops
•	Telephone,Photocopy
•	Tennis,Basketball lighting
•	All massages and treatments in the spa center, 
	 skin care, manicure pedicure.
•	Electric Car Charging Station
•	Health Service
•	Luggage Packing
• All Motorized and Non-Motorized Water Sports 
  (by an external company)
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MEETING & CONFERENCE SALOONS
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28 P

28 P

28 P

28 P

81 P

50 P

30 P

30 P

60 P

28 Pax

28 Pax

28 Pax

SALON NAME LENGTH (M)      LÄNGE (M) AREA (M²) BANQUET THEATRE CLASS RECEPTIONHIGHT (M) U-FORM

Salon 1 - Tolstoy

Salon 2 - Bunin

Salon 3 - Turgenyev

Salon 4 - Chekhov

Salon 2-3-4

Salon 5 - Gogol

Salon 6 - Dostoyevski

Salon 7 - Bulgakov

Salon 6-7 (1. Salon)

Hall 8 - Pavlova

Hall 9 - Gorki

Hall 10 - Lermantov

9,4

9,3

9,2

9,1

9,2

8

8,8

8,8

8,8

9,1

9,1

9,1

9,4

9,3

9,2

9,1

27,6

17

8

8

17,6

9,1

9,1

9,1

88

86

84

83

253

136

77

77

155

83

83

83

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 P

180 P

100 P

60 P

60 P

120 P

60 Pax

60 Pax

60 Pax

90 P

90 P

90 P

90 P

270 P

150 P

90 P

90 P

180 P

90 Pax

90 Pax

90 Pax

48 P

48 P

48 P

48 P

156 P

60 P

45 P

45 P

90 P

48 Pax

48 Pax

48 Pax

90 P

90 P

90 P

90 P

270 P

150 P

90 P

90 P

180 P

90 Pax

90 Pax

90 Pax

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

-

-

-

-

SALON NAME WIDTH (M) LENGTH (M) AREA (M²) BANQUET THEATRE CLASS RECEPTIONHIGHT (M) U-FORM

Salon 1 - Vladimir

Salon 2 - Aleksandre II

Salon 3 - Ekaterina

Salon 1-2-3 Moscow

26,5

19

23

68,5

36,8

36,8

36,8

36,8

975

700

846

2520

770 P

560 P

670 P

2000 P

1050 P

700 P

850 P

3072 P

486 P

324 P

408 P

1482 P

1150 P

850 P

1000 P

3000 P

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

MEETING ROOMS

CONFERENCE SALOONS

* Some of the halls are divisible by rail.
* Drones are not permitted inside or outside the hotel buildings.
* Skateboards, roller skates, and scooters are not permitted inside the building.
* According to Law No. 4207 on tobacco and tobacco products, smoking, hookah, and e-cigarettes are prohibited in indoor areas.
* The hotel reserves the right to make changes to the concept without prior notice to third parties or institutions. All rights reserved.
* Hotel management reserves the right to modify services when deemed necessary in accordance with COVID-19 measures.
* Opening and closing hours of facilities may vary depending on weather conditions and dates.


